
MONTE SOLE BIKE GROUP
www.montesolebikegroup.it

segreteria@montesolebikegroup.it

GELATI E CICLABILI 2010
Starting  on  May 15

     Every Wednesday in the summer and many Sundays: cheerful evenings by bike.

We'll guide you to meet  the best ice-cream makers biking on the cycle ways in and around Bologna.
On this 2010 seventh edition  "Gelati e Ciclabili" offers evening appointments from May to 
September: two happy hours with departure from Piazza Maggiore in Bologna.

Every evening –  with a different  topic  (the cream, the chocolate, the sorbets, ...) - we will "test" two 
ice-cream shops, located near the existing cycle ways and  reached easily by anyone bicycling (with any 
type bike, well equipped in particular with the lights). 
It will be a way to: 
- let everyone know the possibilities of bicycling in Bologna and the surrounding areas; 
- appreciate the art of companies - often small shops that cannot sustain the impact of the 
shopping centres or  franchising groups – that give high quality to the ice-cream; 
- know "the chemistry of the ice-cream” or why the  ice-cream is healthy; 
- bring safely together families (parents and children) by bicycle to (re)discover Bologna; 
- see if it is possible, in the dark, cycling on the cycle ways as during the daylight... 

Every ice-cream shop will be voted by the participants, who will be required the 
delicate task to test (and taste) two flavours (one on the topic suggested) in the two 
ice-cream shops during each evening.
Among all the compiled cards will be made a classification of the ice-cream shops.     

Among those who attended the most number of evenings will be extracted     three   
portions of 1 kg each  of ice-cream as a reward from the most voted ice-cream shop. 

Agenda: 
Saturday      15 May, at 8.15 pm
Wednesday 19 May, at 8.15 pm            
Wednesday 26 May, at 8.15 pm            
Sunday        30 May, at 4:30 pm                 
Wednesday   2 June,at 8.15 pm             
Sunday,         6 June, at 4.30 pm                   
Wednesday,  9 June, at 8.15 pm            
Sunday,       13 June, at 4:30 pm                 
Wednesday,16 June, at 8.15 pm           
Wednesday, 23 June, at 8.15 pm          
Sunday,       27June, at 4:30 pm                  
Wednesday, 30 June, at 8.15 pm          
Sunday,        4 July, at 4:30 pm 
Wednesday, 7 July, at 8.15 pm             
Wednesday,   14 July ,at 8.15 pm 

Wednesday    21 July, at 8:15 pm
Sunday           25 July, at 4:30 pm
Wednesday    28 July, at 8:15 pm 
Wednesday     4 August, at 8:15 pm
Wednesday   11 August, at 8:15 pm
Wednesday   25 August, at 8:15 pm
Sunday          29 August, at 4:30 pm
Wednesday 1 September, at 8:15 pm
Wednesday 8 September, at 8:15 pm
Wednesday 15 September, at 8:15 pm Final
Sunday       19 September, at 4:30 pm

Wednesday 22 September,at 8.15 pm
Awards (Ice-cream shop) 

Meeting for all the evenings: 8.15 pm in Piazza Maggiore in Bologna. Departure by bike:at 8.30 pm.  
Sunday Meeting: 4.30 pm in Piazza Maggiore in Bologna. Departure by bike:at  4.45 pm. 

Participation fee : 5 Euro per person (includes two ice-creams per person and liability insurance) 
                                4 Euro per person for members of the Monte Sole Bike Group (as already insured)

For information, contact addresses Monte Sole Bike Group - FIAB Bologna  
Office: Via Polese 24 - Bologna Tel. 051/0867622  (Mart. ore 18,30-20; Giov. ore 20-22)
Branch office: c/o  Due Ruote - Via Emilia Levante, 292 - San Lazzaro (BO) 

Tel./Fax 051/6255924
Registered Office: c/o Due Ruote - Via Allende 22 40064 Ozzano Emilia(BO) Tel. 051/797103

Bologna

www.dueruotebologna.it 

Con il Patrocinio del 
Comune di Bologna
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